
RESULTATS INDOOR 4 DECEMBRE 2021

10H00 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 J14F CAHORS ORRU DJAMILA 04:01,9
2 J14F TOULOUSE A LABASTRIES-PAVIOT NINON 04:23,3
3 J14F TOULOUSE A ABADON HELENE 04:26,1
4 J14F CAHORS VONARD EGLANTINE 04:28,7
5 J14F GRISOLLES COUZINE CLEA 04:33,9
6 J14F CAHORS MOLESIN EMMA 04:34,6
7 J14F GRENADE ALGANS CONSTANCE 04:40,0
8 J14F CAHORS ECHCHTYTEH INES 04:44,2
9 J14F GRISOLLES GAILLARD LOUISE 04:49,9

10 J14F GRENADE COUSINET EMMY 04:50,8
11 J14F TUC PALISSE SASHA 04:53,9
12 J14F CAHORS LEFORT LINE 04:57,8
13 J14F CAHORS COMBET MARIE LOU 05:13,9

10H15 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 114H TOULOUSE A CALIXTE PUR LOUIS 03:25,7
2 114H MONTAUBAN CLUZEL LORIS 03:33,3
3 114H ALBI SOL CLEMENT 03:34,1
4 114H MONTAUBAN DUCLOS TINAI 03:43,3
5 114H MONTAUBAN CHOVERO JULIAN 03:44,6
6 114H TOULOUSE A VACARIE CESAR 03:46,3
7 114H TOULOUSE A NGUYEN LARRAT TAO 03:50,1
8 114H TOULOUSE A DUPRE TIAGO 04:01,6
9 114H TOULOUSE A VIDAL AYMEN 04:09,2

10 114H TOULOUSE A BERESCHEL VALENTIN 04:14,3
11 114H MONTAUBAN MONROUZIES ELIOT 04:15,3
12 114H CAHORS LABARRIERE LEON 04:16,2
13 114H TOULOUSE A PERROT MARTIN 04:22,8
14 114H MONTAUBAN DEBEAUVAIS NATHAN 04:23,1
15 114H TOULOUSE UC ANTRI BOUZAR RACIM 04:27,6
16 114H GRENADE ALTIERI LECA THOMAS 04:30,6
17 114H TOULOUSE UC HELIAS MARTIN 04:51,0
18 114H GRENADE GALAUDIER NEO 05:48,0

10h30 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 J10F GRENADE PAVAN LOUISE 05:14,0

1 J10H CAHORS AV GROS BRUYERE RAPHAEL 04:37,9
2 J10H GRENADE ANTORNO GUILLEM 04:46,4
3 J10H GRENADE CROUZEVIALLE HUGO 04:58,3

1 J12H TOULOUSE A GASCOIN ARTHUR 04:17,1
2 J12H TOULOUSE A LOUGNON ANTONIN 04:25,0
3 J12H ALBI LEDET HECTOR 04:43,1
4 J12H CAHORS LEMAIRE TEVA 04:49,5



11h00 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 30-39F CAHORS DUBOCAGE SOPHIE 07:42,8

1 40-49H TOULOUSE A BUFF XAVIER 06:47,7
2 40-49H ALBI LETUFFE STEPHANE 06:55,1
3 40-49H VRAC BECQ DAVID 07:02,7
4 40-49H TOULOUSE ASL PUJOL BERTRAND 07:09,7
5 40-49H MONTPITOL RIBIERE NICOLAS 07:17,9
6 40-49H TOULOUSE A MATAS EMMANUEL 07:19,7
7 40-49H TOULOUSE ASL CHEVET BERNARD 09:36,0

1 50-59F TOULOUSE ASL MAZIERES BENEDICTE 07:47,8
2 50-59F TOULOUSE ASL GITARD MAGALI 8;42,9

1 50-59H ALBI VIALA LAURENT 06:54,4
2 50-59h MONTPITOL BRANTJES RICHARD 07:03,9
3 50-59H ALBI PAUL JEAN LOUIS 07:12,0
4 50-59h MONTPITOL RAINA SERGE 07:29,2

1 60+H TOULOUSE A OMET DOMINIQUE 08:13,7
2 60+H TOULOUSE ASL CHAUVETTE J CLAUDE 07:55,1
3 60+H TOULOUSE ASL GOURRACHE REMY 08:41,7

11H00 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 PR3 ALBI VIALA LAURENT 06:54,4
2 PR3 FENOUILLET CASTELLANO JEAN PIERRE 07:58,1

11H15 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 SF TOULOUSE A PACAUD DIANE 07:48,2
2 SF TOULOUSE UC TELO ADAM AMANDA 7:58,6,
3 SF MONTPITOL TROTIEL MARIA 07:59,7
4 SF ALBI VIEULES VICTOIRE 08:08,8
5 SF TOULOUSE A PELLAROQUE ALBA 08:19,7
6 SF TOULOUSE A BACCHIN LUCIE 08:27,2
7 SF TOULOUSE A DUPRE CAROLINE 08:36,8

11H30 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 SH TOULOUSE A CORDONNIER ALEXANDRE 06:19,5
2 SH FENOUILLET CAROBBIO CEDRIC 08:22,7
3 SH3 TOULOUSE A PAYZAN BENJAMIN 06:24,6
4 SH4 TOULOUSE A RICARD PAUL ANTOINE 06:26,2
5 SH5 TOULOUSE UC NAHOUM BOUZIGNAC GUILLAUME 06:43,3
6 SH6 TOULOUSE A SENE THOMAS 06:44,3
7 SH7 TOULOUSE A ARAKELIAN CLEMENT 06:44,5
8 SH8 TOULOUSE UC MARTIN XAVIER 06:45,9
9 SH9 TOULOUSE A BRIFFON JULIEN 06:50,3

10 SH10 TOULOUSE A EICHINGER REMY 06:55,0
11 SH11 TOULOUSE A PONSOLLE LOIC 06:55,5
12 SH12 TOULOUSE A BESSAGUET BASTIEN 07:11,1
13 SH13 TOULOUSE ASL MONAMY PIERRE 07:16,1



13h00 EPREUVE EQUIPE TEMPS

1 11-14FR4 TOULOUSE A 08:50,6
2 11-14FR4 CAHORS 09:00,4
3 11-14FR4 MONTAUBAN 10;01,3

1 11-14HR TOULOUSE UC 09:57,0

1 11-14MR4 GRENADE 08:16,5
2 11-14MR4 GRENADE 09:40,1
3 11-14MR4 GRISOLLES 10:20,9

13H15 EPREUVE EQUIPE TEMPS

1 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE A1 07:08,6
2 11-14HR4 BRESSOLS AC 1 08:05,0
3 11-14HR4 MONTAUBAN 08:11,6
4 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE A 2 08:17,5
5 11-14HR4 CAHORS 08:23,9
6 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE ASL 2 08:37,2
7 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE A 3 08:39,5
8 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE A 5 09:17,0
9 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE A 4 09:26,1

10 11-14HR4 BRESSOLS AC 2 09:51,5
11 11-14HR4 TOULOUSE ASL 1 09:58,6
12 11-14HR4 VILLEMUR 11:04,3

14H00 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 J16F TOULOUSE A GAUVIN JEANNE 07:28,5
2 J16F TOULOUSE A BRUNEL SARAH 07:33,5
3 J16F MONTAUBAN TOBIERO CELIA 04:47,3
4 J16F BRESSOLS BAROY ABADI MAYLIS 04:48,3
5 J16F TOULOUSE A HERBIN CHARLINE 08:05,9
6 J16F CAHORS LEPORC CLARISSE 08:10,9
7 J16F MOISSAC ZARRAA RIMA 08:11,2
8 J16F TOULOUSE A BUFF MORGANE 08:12,4
9 J16F TOULOUSE A KROUJKOV ALEXANDRA 08:26,1

10 J16F MONTAUBAN CESARI ASTRO 08:27,7
11 J16F TOULOUSE A MANENT CHENOA 08:27,8
12 J16F TOULOUSE A TANGUY JEANNE 08:31,8
13 J16F MONTPITOL PIQUEMAL SARAH 08:32,2
14 J16F TOULOUSE UC SIBILLE ADELE 08:35,3
15 J16F MONTPITOL BICHARA CHLOE 08:39,1
16 J16F GRISOLLES MAREZZA SABRINA 08:40,4
17 J16F BRESSOLS VIGNALS ALAIS 08:54,9
18 J16F BARAKA MANEL TOULOUSE ASL 09:09,3
19 J16F TOULOUSE UC OLIVOT JULIETTE 09:20,5
20 J16F TOULOUSE A EBENDZE ELEONORE 09:26,0
21 J16F GRISOLLES BOY LOUISE 09:30,5



14H30 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS
1ère série

1 J16H MONTAUBAN FRANCES CORENTIN 06:42,8
2 J16H ALBI LETUFFE ZACCHAIE 06:50,7
3 J16H MONTAUBAN MOLY ROMEO 06:56,5
4 J16H MONTAUBAN GALANTE RAPHAEL 07:03,8
5 J16H BRESSOLS DESDOIT MATTHIEU 07:03,9
6 J16H MONTAUBAN MAYEUR FLORIAN 07:13,3
7 J16H CAHORS HUGON ACHILE 07:15,1
8 J16H MONTAUBAN MAUREL DENAT EMILIEN 07:17,3
9 J16H TOULOUSE A ARBOUCH AMIR 07:17,3

10 J16H TOULOUSE A MALHERBE VASCO 07:17,5
11 J16H TOULOUSE A BRONNER KAMEL ICHAM 07:20,9
12 J16H MONTAUBAN GIRAUD THOMAS 07:21,4
13 J16H TOULOUSE UC PLA CLEMENT 07:24,4
14 J16H MONTAUBAN GIRAUD THIBAULT 07:29,8
15 J16H CAHORS FIERLEJ VALENTIN 07:32,5
16 J16H TOULOUSE UC HAUSS NICOLAS 07:43,9
17 J16H MONTAUBAN FEIJOO THEO 07:49,5
18 J16H VILLEMUR RABDEAU LOUIS 08:34,1
19 J16H GRISOLLES POULHES PILOT BASTIEN 08:52,3

14H30 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS
2è série

1 J16H TOULOUSE A VASILEV YORDAN 07:26,0
2 J16H TOULOUSE A HOURLAY SIMON 07:33,4
3 J16H BRESSOLS MATEOS ETIENNE 07:35,0
4 J16H TOULOUSE A GASCOIN THEO 07:35,8
5 J16H TOULOUSE A LOUGNON MAXIME 07:37,4
6 J16H TOULOUSE ASL ITALIANO ALEXY 07:40,2
7 J16H TOULOUSE ASL HOULLARD JULIEN 07:44,1
8 J16H TOULOUSE A DU PLESSIS PAUL 07:49,1
9 J16H TOULOUSE ASL JOSAPHA RAPHAEL 07:54,6

10 J16H TOULOUSE A LAMOUROUX BELAROUI VICTOR 07:57,8
11 J16H BRESSOLS PETIT LEO 07:59,7
12 J16H TOULOUSE A DINSE KILLIAN 08:02,8
13 J16H BRESSOLS NEURY ELIJAH 08:03,7
14 J16H BRESSOLS PAUTHE LOUIS 08:05,6
15 J16H TOULOUSE A LEA KONDO TRISTAN 08:13,1
16 J16H VILLEMUR DE BARROS KENNY 08:17,5
17 J16H TOULOUSE ASL BILLOUX MAEL 08:23,1
18 J16H TOULOUSE A GALIANA JULES 08:30,3
19 J16H TOULOUSE ASL STEUNOU LUCIEN 08:33,1



CLASSEMENT GENERAL J16H j

1 J16H MONTAUBAN FRANCES CORENTIN 06:42,8
2 J16H ALBI LETUFFE ZACCHAIE 06:50,7
3 J16H MONTAUBAN MOLY ROMEO 06:56,5
4 J16H MONTAUBAN GALANTE RAPHAEL 07:03,8
5 J16H BRESSOLS DESDOIT MATTHIEU 07:03,9
6 J16H MONTAUBAN MAYEUR FLORIAN 07:13,3
7 J16H CAHORS HUGON ACHILE 07:15,1
8 J16H MONTAUBAN MAUREL DENAT EMILIEN 07:17,3
9 J16H TOULOUSE A ARBOUCH AMIR 07:17,3

10 J16H TOULOUSE A MALHERBE VASCO 07:17,5
11 J16H TOULOUSE A BRONNER KAMEL ICHAM 07:20,9
12 J16H MONTAUBAN GIRAUD THOMAS 07:21,4
13 J16H TOULOUSE UC PLA CLEMENT 07:24,4
14 J16H TOULOUSE A VASILEV YORDAN 07:26,0
15 J16H MONTAUBAN GIRAUD THIBAULT 07:29,8
16 J16H CAHORS FIERLEJ VALENTIN 07:32,5
17 J16H TOULOUSE A HOURLAY SIMON 07:33,4
18 J16H BRESSOLS MATEOS ETIENNE 07:35,0
19 J16H TOULOUSE A GASCOIN THEO 07:35,8
20 J16H TOULOUSE A LOUGNON MAXIME 07:37,4
21 J16H TOULOUSE ASL ITALIANO ALEXY 07:40,2
22 J16H TOULOUSE UC HAUSS NICOLAS 07:43,9
23 J16H TOULOUSE ASL HOULLARD JULIEN 07:44,1
24 J16H TOULOUSE A DU PLESSIS PAUL 07:49,1
25 J16H MONTAUBAN FEIJOO THEO 07:49,5
26 J16H TOULOUSE ASL JOSAPHA RAPHAEL 07:54,6
27 J16H TOULOUSE A LAMOUROUX BELAROUI VICTOR 07:57,8
28 J16H BRESSOLS PETIT LEO 07:59,7
29 J16H TOULOUSE A DINSE KILLIAN 08:02,8
30 J16H BRESSOLS NEURY ELIJAH 08:03,7
31 J16H BRESSOLS PAUTHE LOUIS 08:05,6
32 J16H TOULOUSE A LEA KONDO TRISTAN 08:13,1
33 J16H VILLEMUR DE BARROS KENNY 08:17,5
34 J16H TOULOUSE ASL BILLOUX MAEL 08:23,1
35 J16H TOULOUSE A GALIANA JULES 08:30,3
36 J16H TOULOUSE ASL STEUNOU LUCIEN 08:33,1
37 J16H VILLEMUR RABDEAU LOUIS 08:34,1
38 J16H GRISOLLES POULHES PILOT BASTIEN 08:52,3

15h00 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS

1 J18F TOULOUSE A LAGARDE CAROLINE 07:16,5
2 J18F CAHORS CHARLES ELORY 07:48,4
3 J18F MOISSAC PRETI ELODIE 07:55,7
4 J18F VILLEMUR GRISELDING ROMANE 08:00,1
5 J18F GRISOLLES MAREZZA OLIVIA 08:38,5
6 J18F TOULOUSE ASL MARIN ALEMMANI CLARA 09:50,5

1 J18H CAHORS BOUQUEUNIAUX CHARLIE 06:42,4
2 J18H MOISSAC MOCHALSKI AURELIEN 06:55,2
3 J18H TOULOUSE A RIEUNAU AUBIN 06:56,6
4 J18H TOULOUSE A MOSSER ALBAN 06:59,5
5 J18H ALBI HUC THOMAS 07:05,5
6 J18H GRENADE LAFAYE LOUAY 07:36,7
7 J18H BRESSOLS GROT ALEXANDRE 07:41,4



15H30 EPREUVE EQUIPE LICENCE NOM TEMPS
SPRINT Femmes

1 VILLEMUR BRUGIERE LYSA 01:48,5
2 MONTPITOL ROTIEL MARIA 01:50,2
3 TOULOUSE ASL MAZIERES BENEDICTE 01:51,0
4 VILLEMUR LACAN ELODIE 01:56,0
5 CAHORS CAMPERGUE MANON 01:56,2
6 CAHORS GERANTON ALISON 01:56,2
7 CAHORS OUEDRAOGO MARGOT 02:06,0
8 CAHORS CALMETTES NINON 02:09,5

SPRINT Hommes
1 VILLEMUR PICARD GABRIEL 01:31,5
2 VRAC BECQ DAVIS 01:31,6
3 TOULOUSE A TUHEIAVA VICTOR 01:35,0
4 CAHORS PRIEST JOSHUA 01:35,6
5 TOULOUSE ASL MONAMY PIERRE 01:38,2
6 TOULOUSE ASL ITALIANO ALEXI 01:45,2
7 TOULOUSE ASL BARAKA MANEL 02:07,8

Relais - 4x500m

16H00 EPREUVE EQUIPE TEMPS

1 SF TOULOUSE A1 07:33,9
2 CAHORS 07:50,2
3 TOULOUSE A2 07:53,4
4 CAHORS 09:08,4
5 VILLEMUR  09:10,4
6 SH
1 TOULOUSE A1 06:07,2
2 TOULOUSE A2 06:14,6
3 MONTAUBAN 06:31,0
4 BRESSOLS 06:40,8
5 TOULOUSE A3 06:43,2
6 TOULOUSE A6 07:16,9
7 TOULOUSE IPSA 07:19,9
8 BRESSOLS 2 07:21,9
9 GRENADE 07:22,1

10 VILLEMUR  07:33,1
11 TOULOUSE A5 07:59,2
12 TOULOUSE ASL 08:04,0
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